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Total Number of Voters : 19,302 of 173,134 = 11.15%

03/10/2010 10:45 AM

Precincts Reporting 164 of 166 = 98.80%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

United States Representative, District 17 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 938  2,892 1,95417.05% 19.24% 18.47%REP ROB CURNOCK

 1,275  3,612 2,33723.18% 23.01% 23.07%REP DAVE MCINTYRE

 591  1,641 1,05010.75% 10.34% 10.48%REP CHUCK WILSON

 255  866 6114.64% 6.02% 5.53%REP TIMOTHY DELASANDRO

 2,441  6,644 4,20344.38% 41.39% 42.44%REP BILL FLORES

 5,500Cast Votes: 94.23%  10,155  15,65592.75% 93.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  337

0.00%

5.77%

 0

 794  1,131

 00.00%

7.25%

0.00%

6.74%

United States Representative, District 17 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 618  2,118 1,500100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM CHET EDWARDS

 618Cast Votes: 84.54%  1,500  2,11885.23% 85.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  113

0.00%

15.46%

 0

 260  373

 00.00%

14.77%

0.00%

14.97%

Governor Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,033  8,661 5,62852.87% 52.05% 52.34%REP RICK PERRY

 620  1,990 1,37010.81% 12.67% 12.02%REP DEBRA MEDINA

 2,084  5,898 3,81436.33% 35.28% 35.64%REP KAY BAILEY HUTCHISON

 5,737Cast Votes: 98.29%  10,812  16,54998.75% 98.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  100

0.00%

1.71%

 0

 137  237

 00.00%

1.25%

0.00%

1.41%

Governor Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 35  94 595.24% 3.71% 4.16%DEM STAR LOCKE

 43  157 1146.44% 7.17% 6.95%DEM FELIX (RODRIGUEZ) ALVARADO

 12  27 151.80% 0.94% 1.20%DEM BILL DEAR

 16  65 492.40% 3.08% 2.88%DEM ALMA LUDIVINA AGUADO

 511  1,722 1,21176.50% 76.12% 76.23%DEM BILL WHITE

 18  73 552.69% 3.46% 3.23%DEM CLEMENT E. GLENN

 33  121 884.94% 5.53% 5.36%DEM FAROUK SHAMI

 668Cast Votes: 91.38%  1,591  2,25990.40% 90.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  63

0.00%

8.62%

 0

 169  232

 00.00%

9.60%

0.00%

9.31%
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Lieutenant Governor Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,798  13,508 8,710100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP DAVID DEWHURST

 4,798Cast Votes: 82.20%  8,710  13,50879.55% 80.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,039

0.00%

17.80%

 0

 2,239  3,278

 00.00%

20.45%

0.00%

19.53%

Lieutenant Governor Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 319  1,149 83051.70% 56.16% 54.84%DEM LINDA CHAVEZ-THOMPSON

 70  261 19111.35% 12.92% 12.46%DEM MARC KATZ

 228  685 45736.95% 30.92% 32.70%DEM RONNIE EARLE

 617Cast Votes: 84.40%  1,478  2,09583.98% 84.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  114

0.00%

15.60%

 0

 282  396

 00.00%

16.02%

0.00%

15.90%

Attorney General Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,691  13,211 8,520100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP GREG ABBOTT

 4,691Cast Votes: 80.37%  8,520  13,21177.82% 78.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,146

0.00%

19.63%

 0

 2,429  3,575

 00.00%

22.18%

0.00%

21.30%

Attorney General Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 528  1,856 1,328100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM BARBARA ANN RADNOFSKY

 528Cast Votes: 72.23%  1,328  1,85675.45% 74.51%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  203

0.00%

27.77%

 0

 432  635

 00.00%

24.55%

0.00%

25.49%

Comptroller of Public Accounts Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,788  13,421 8,633100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP SUSAN COMBS

 4,788Cast Votes: 82.03%  8,633  13,42178.85% 79.95%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,049

0.00%

17.97%

 0

 2,316  3,365

 00.00%

21.15%

0.00%

20.05%

Commissioner of the General Land Office Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,723  13,231 8,508100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JERRY PATTERSON

 4,723Cast Votes: 80.91%  8,508  13,23177.71% 78.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,114

0.00%

19.09%

 0

 2,441  3,555

 00.00%

22.29%

0.00%

21.18%
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Commissioner of the General Land Office Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 230  804 57440.64% 41.93% 41.55%DEM HECTOR URIBE

 336  1,131 79559.36% 58.07% 58.45%DEM BILL BURTON

 566Cast Votes: 77.43%  1,369  1,93577.78% 77.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  165

0.00%

22.57%

 0

 391  556

 00.00%

22.22%

0.00%

22.32%

Commissioner of Agriculture Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,536  12,793 8,257100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP TODD STAPLES

 4,536Cast Votes: 77.71%  8,257  12,79375.41% 76.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,301

0.00%

22.29%

 0

 2,692  3,993

 00.00%

24.59%

0.00%

23.79%

Commissioner of Agriculture Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 236  899 66339.33% 44.92% 43.30%DEM RICHARD "KINKY" FRIEDMAN

 364  1,177 81360.67% 55.08% 56.70%DEM HANK GILBERT

 600Cast Votes: 82.08%  1,476  2,07683.86% 83.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  131

0.00%

17.92%

 0

 284  415

 00.00%

16.14%

0.00%

16.66%

Railroad Commissioner Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 2,248  6,288 4,04048.64% 48.94% 48.83%REP VICTOR G. CARRILLO

 2,374  6,589 4,21551.36% 51.06% 51.17%REP DAVID PORTER

 4,622Cast Votes: 79.18%  8,255  12,87775.40% 76.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,215

0.00%

20.82%

 0

 2,694  3,909

 00.00%

24.60%

0.00%

23.29%

Railroad Commissioner Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 518  1,808 1,290100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM JEFF WEEMS

 518Cast Votes: 70.86%  1,290  1,80873.30% 72.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  213

0.00%

29.14%

 0

 470  683

 00.00%

26.70%

0.00%

27.42%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 815  2,314 1,49919.34% 20.08% 19.82%REP RICK GREEN

 706  1,976 1,27016.76% 17.02% 16.92%REP JIM MOSELEY

 1,059  2,736 1,67725.14% 22.47% 23.43%REP JEFF BROWN

 794  2,408 1,61418.85% 21.62% 20.62%REP REBECCA SIMMONS

 315  848 5337.48% 7.14% 7.26%REP RICK STRANGE

 524  1,395 87112.44% 11.67% 11.95%REP DEBRA LEHRMANN

 4,213Cast Votes: 72.18%  7,464  11,67768.17% 69.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,624

0.00%

27.82%

 0

 3,485  5,109

 00.00%

31.83%

0.00%

30.44%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 551  1,878 1,327100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM JIM SHARP

 551Cast Votes: 75.38%  1,327  1,87875.40% 75.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  180

0.00%

24.62%

 0

 433  613

 00.00%

24.60%

0.00%

24.61%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,133  11,546 7,413100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP PAUL GREEN

 4,133Cast Votes: 70.81%  7,413  11,54667.70% 68.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,704

0.00%

29.19%

 0

 3,536  5,240

 00.00%

32.30%

0.00%

31.22%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 535  1,841 1,306100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM BILL MOODY

 535Cast Votes: 73.19%  1,306  1,84174.20% 73.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  196

0.00%

26.81%

 0

 454  650

 00.00%

25.80%

0.00%

26.09%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,187  9,041 5,85474.10% 76.84% 75.85%REP EVA GUZMAN

 1,114  2,878 1,76425.90% 23.16% 24.15%REP ROSE VELA

 4,301Cast Votes: 73.69%  7,618  11,91969.58% 71.01%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,536

0.00%

26.31%

 0

 3,331  4,867

 00.00%

30.42%

0.00%

28.99%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 526  1,828 1,302100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM BLAKE BAILEY

 526Cast Votes: 71.96%  1,302  1,82873.98% 73.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  205

0.00%

28.04%

 0

 458  663

 00.00%

26.02%

0.00%

26.62%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,125  11,533 7,408100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP LAWRENCE "LARRY" MEYERS

 4,125Cast Votes: 70.67%  7,408  11,53367.66% 68.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,712

0.00%

29.33%

 0

 3,541  5,253

 00.00%

32.34%

0.00%

31.29%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,117  11,499 7,382100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP CHERYL JOHNSON

 4,117Cast Votes: 70.53%  7,382  11,49967.42% 68.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,720

0.00%

29.47%

 0

 3,567  5,287

 00.00%

32.58%

0.00%

31.50%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,122  11,512 7,390100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MICHAEL E. KEASLER

 4,122Cast Votes: 70.62%  7,390  11,51267.49% 68.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,715

0.00%

29.38%

 0

 3,559  5,274

 00.00%

32.51%

0.00%

31.42%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 535  1,824 1,289100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM KEITH HAMPTON

 535Cast Votes: 73.19%  1,289  1,82473.24% 73.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  196

0.00%

26.81%

 0

 471  667

 00.00%

26.76%

0.00%

26.78%

Member, State Board of Education, District 9 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 2,051  5,996 3,94541.24% 43.42% 42.65%REP THOMAS RATLIFF

 2,922  8,063 5,14158.76% 56.58% 57.35%REP DON MCLEROY

 4,973Cast Votes: 85.20%  9,086  14,05982.98% 83.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  864

0.00%

14.80%

 0

 1,863  2,727

 00.00%

17.02%

0.00%

16.25%
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State Senator, District 5 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,577  4,465 2,88828.11% 27.75% 27.87%REP BEN BIUS

 4,034  11,554 7,52071.89% 72.25% 72.13%REP STEVE OGDEN

 5,611Cast Votes: 96.13%  10,408  16,01995.06% 95.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  226

0.00%

3.87%

 0

 541  767

 00.00%

4.94%

0.00%

4.57%

State Senator, District 5 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 528  1,804 1,276100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM STEPHEN M. WYMAN

 528Cast Votes: 72.23%  1,276  1,80472.50% 72.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  203

0.00%

27.77%

 0

 484  687

 00.00%

27.50%

0.00%

27.58%

State Representative, District 14 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 722  2,006 1,28413.26% 12.61% 12.84%REP BLANCHE BRICK

 954  2,773 1,81917.53% 17.86% 17.74%REP RICK DAVIS

 2,304  6,817 4,51342.33% 44.31% 43.62%REP FRED BROWN

 1,463  4,031 2,56826.88% 25.22% 25.80%REP GERALD "BUDDY" WINN

 5,443Cast Votes: 96.73%  10,184  15,62795.56% 95.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  184

0.00%

3.27%

 0

 473  657

 00.00%

4.44%

0.00%

4.03%

State Representative, District 17 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 160  392 232100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP TIM KLEINSCHMIDT

 160Cast Votes: 76.19%  232  39279.45% 78.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  50

0.00%

23.81%

 0

 60  110

 00.00%

20.55%

0.00%

21.91%

State Representative, District 17 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 106  277 171100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM PATI JACOBS

 106Cast Votes: 68.83%  171  27768.95% 68.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  48

0.00%

31.17%

 0

 77  125

 00.00%

31.05%

0.00%

31.09%
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Justice, 10th Court of Appeals District, Place 3 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 2,729  7,834 5,10559.57% 62.00% 61.13%REP AL SCOGGINS

 1,852  4,981 3,12940.43% 38.00% 38.87%REP FELIPE RENYA

 4,581Cast Votes: 78.48%  8,234  12,81575.20% 76.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,256

0.00%

21.52%

 0

 2,715  3,971

 00.00%

24.80%

0.00%

23.66%

District Judge, 85th Judicial District Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,523  12,696 8,173100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP J.D. LANGLEY

 4,523Cast Votes: 77.49%  8,173  12,69674.65% 75.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,314

0.00%

22.51%

 0

 2,776  4,090

 00.00%

25.35%

0.00%

24.37%

District Judge, 361st Judicial District Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,508  12,661 8,153100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP STEVE SMITH

 4,508Cast Votes: 77.23%  8,153  12,66174.46% 75.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,329

0.00%

22.77%

 0

 2,796  4,125

 00.00%

25.54%

0.00%

24.57%

County Judge Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 289  807 5185.28% 5.29% 5.29%REP BRIAN ALG

 1,514  4,763 3,24927.66% 33.20% 31.22%REP MARK CONLEE

 2,746  6,965 4,21950.17% 43.12% 45.65%REP DUANE PETERS

 924  2,723 1,79916.88% 18.39% 17.85%REP ERNIE WENTRCEK

 5,473Cast Votes: 93.76%  9,785  15,25889.37% 90.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  364

0.00%

6.24%

 0

 1,164  1,528

 00.00%

10.63%

0.00%

9.10%

Judge, County Court at Law, No. 1 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,288  11,927 7,639100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP AMANDA MATZKE

 4,288Cast Votes: 73.46%  7,639  11,92769.77% 71.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,549

0.00%

26.54%

 0

 3,310  4,859

 00.00%

30.23%

0.00%

28.95%
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Judge, County Court at Law, No. 2 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,478  12,477 7,999100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP JIM LOCKE

 4,478Cast Votes: 76.72%  7,999  12,47773.06% 74.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,359

0.00%

23.28%

 0

 2,950  4,309

 00.00%

26.94%

0.00%

25.67%

District Clerk Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,429  12,429 8,000100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MARC HAMLIN

 4,429Cast Votes: 75.88%  8,000  12,42973.07% 74.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,408

0.00%

24.12%

 0

 2,949  4,357

 00.00%

26.93%

0.00%

25.96%

County Clerk Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,434  12,268 7,834100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP KAREN MCQUEEN

 4,434Cast Votes: 75.96%  7,834  12,26871.55% 73.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,403

0.00%

24.04%

 0

 3,115  4,518

 00.00%

28.45%

0.00%

26.92%

County Treasurer Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 2,286  6,434 4,14846.59% 49.29% 48.29%REP LAURA TAYLOR DAVIS

 732  1,839 1,10714.92% 13.15% 13.80%REP TANYA KAY SKINNER

 919  2,543 1,62418.73% 19.30% 19.09%REP JERRY PITTS

 970  2,507 1,53719.77% 18.26% 18.82%REP THOMAS VAN KINERD

 4,907Cast Votes: 84.07%  8,416  13,32376.87% 79.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  930

0.00%

15.93%

 0

 2,533  3,463

 00.00%

23.13%

0.00%

20.63%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 772  1,756 98437.01% 31.18% 33.50%REP HUGH SEALE

 247  669 42211.84% 13.37% 12.76%REP JERRY FICKEY

 1,067  2,817 1,75051.15% 55.45% 53.74%REP SAMMY CATALENA

 2,086Cast Votes: 94.78%  3,156  5,24291.19% 92.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  115

0.00%

5.22%

 0

 305  420

 00.00%

8.81%

0.00%

7.42%
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 329  871 542100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP LOUIS GARCIA, JR.

 329Cast Votes: 73.77%  542  87173.74% 73.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  117

0.00%

26.23%

 0

 193  310

 00.00%

26.26%

0.00%

26.25%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 189  570 38161.97% 62.87% 62.57%DEM IRMA CAULEY

 116  341 22538.03% 37.13% 37.43%DEM PAUL E. MADISON

 305Cast Votes: 91.59%  606  91189.25% 90.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  28

0.00%

8.41%

 0

 73  101

 00.00%

10.75%

0.00%

9.98%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,105  3,467 2,362100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP MIKE MCCLEARY

 1,105Cast Votes: 71.94%  2,362  3,46769.47% 70.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  431

0.00%

28.06%

 0

 1,038  1,469

 00.00%

30.53%

0.00%

29.76%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Place 1 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,636  4,118 2,482100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP VERA LARA-HOOGE

 1,636Cast Votes: 74.33%  2,482  4,11871.71% 72.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  565

0.00%

25.67%

 0

 979  1,544

 00.00%

28.29%

0.00%

27.27%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Place 2 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 749  1,920 1,17137.70% 40.21% 39.19%REP STANLEY WELLS

 1,238  2,979 1,74162.30% 59.79% 60.81%REP TOMMY MUNOZ

 1,987Cast Votes: 90.28%  2,912  4,89984.14% 86.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  214

0.00%

9.72%

 0

 549  763

 00.00%

15.86%

0.00%

13.48%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 611  1,709 1,09845.56% 42.82% 43.76%REP BRUCE WICK

 730  2,196 1,46654.44% 57.18% 56.24%REP GEORGE BOYETT

 1,341Cast Votes: 80.69%  2,564  3,90576.15% 77.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  321

0.00%

19.31%

 0

 803  1,124

 00.00%

23.85%

0.00%

22.35%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 173  492 31947.14% 54.62% 51.74%REP JIM CASHION

 194  459 26552.86% 45.38% 48.26%REP MIKE FLEMING

 367Cast Votes: 83.79%  584  95181.00% 82.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

16.21%

 0

 137  208

 00.00%

19.00%

0.00%

17.95%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 55  218 16317.03% 25.79% 22.83%DEM GREG BANKS

 22  72 506.81% 7.91% 7.54%DEM MANUEL "MANNY" AGUILAR

 18  83 655.57% 10.28% 8.69%DEM RICHARD M. CORTEZ, SR.

 30  87 579.29% 9.02% 9.11%DEM DARRELL BOOKER

 46  120 7414.24% 11.71% 12.57%DEM MARTHA GARCIA OPERSTENY

 142  341 19943.96% 31.49% 35.71%DEM ROSE JONES

 10  34 243.10% 3.80% 3.56%DEM JOE MARIN

 323Cast Votes: 97.88%  632  95596.19% 96.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7

0.00%

2.12%

 0

 25  32

 00.00%

3.81%

0.00%

3.24%

Constable, Precinct No. 1 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 349  1,035 68630.01% 28.35% 28.89%REP ARCHIE CLARK

 654  1,919 1,26556.23% 52.27% 53.56%REP BRIAN BACHMANN

 160  629 46913.76% 19.38% 17.56%REP SHAWN SAYERS

 1,163Cast Votes: 75.72%  2,420  3,58371.18% 72.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  373

0.00%

24.28%

 0

 980  1,353

 00.00%

28.82%

0.00%

27.41%

Constable, Precinct No. 1 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 92  382 290100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM TERRY SMITH

 92Cast Votes: 80.70%  290  38279.45% 79.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  22

0.00%

19.30%

 0

 75  97

 00.00%

20.55%

0.00%

20.25%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Constable, Precinct No. 2 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 1,392  3,202 1,81069.53% 61.40% 64.69%REP DONALD JOE LAMPO

 610  1,748 1,13830.47% 38.60% 35.31%REP SCOTT FRALEY

 2,002Cast Votes: 90.96%  2,948  4,95085.18% 87.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  199

0.00%

9.04%

 0

 513  712

 00.00%

14.82%

0.00%

12.58%

Constable, Precinct No. 3 Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 286  811 52520.97% 19.69% 20.12%REP STEVEN EMERT

 372  1,055 68327.27% 25.62% 26.18%REP PHIL SIKES

 706  2,164 1,45851.76% 54.69% 53.70%REP RICK STARNES

 1,364Cast Votes: 82.07%  2,666  4,03079.18% 80.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  298

0.00%

17.93%

 0

 701  999

 00.00%

20.82%

0.00%

19.86%

Constable, Precinct No. 4 Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 266  780 514100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM ISAAC BUTLER, JR.

 266Cast Votes: 80.61%  514  78078.23% 79.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  64

0.00%

19.39%

 0

 143  207

 00.00%

21.77%

0.00%

20.97%

County Chairman Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,015  11,231 7,216100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP PAUL RIEGER

 4,015Cast Votes: 68.79%  7,216  11,23165.91% 66.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,822

0.00%

31.21%

 0

 3,733  5,555

 00.00%

34.09%

0.00%

33.09%

County Chairman Dem, Vote For 1     Democratic

 572  1,955 1,383100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM MAGGIE CHARLETON

 572Cast Votes: 78.25%  1,383  1,95578.58% 78.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  159

0.00%

21.75%

 0

 377  536

 00.00%

21.42%

0.00%

21.52%
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Proposition #1: Photo ID Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 5,092  14,593 9,50190.20% 89.60% 89.81%YES

 553  1,656 1,1039.80% 10.40% 10.19%NO

 5,645Cast Votes: 96.71%  10,604  16,24996.85% 96.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  192

0.00%

3.29%

 0

 345  537

 00.00%

3.15%

0.00%

3.20%

Proposition #2: Controlling Government Growth Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,692  13,433 8,74186.03% 86.41% 86.27%YES

 762  2,137 1,37513.97% 13.59% 13.73%NO

 5,454Cast Votes: 93.44%  10,116  15,57092.39% 92.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  383

0.00%

6.56%

 0

 833  1,216

 00.00%

7.61%

0.00%

7.24%

Proposition #3: Cutting Federal Income Tax  Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 4,980  14,130 9,15090.25% 89.22% 89.58%YES

 538  1,643 1,1059.75% 10.78% 10.42%NO

 5,518Cast Votes: 94.53%  10,255  15,77393.66% 93.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  319

0.00%

5.47%

 0

 694  1,013

 00.00%

6.34%

0.00%

6.03%

Proposition #4: Public Acknowledgement of God Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 5,256  14,921 9,66593.09% 91.18% 91.84%YES

 390  1,325 9356.91% 8.82% 8.16%NO

 5,646Cast Votes: 96.73%  10,600  16,24696.81% 96.78%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  191

0.00%

3.27%

 0

 349  540

 00.00%

3.19%

0.00%

3.22%

Proposition #5: Sonograms  Rep, Vote For 1     Republican

 3,683  10,513 6,83066.84% 65.83% 66.18%YES

 1,827  5,372 3,54533.16% 34.17% 33.82%NO

 5,510Cast Votes: 94.40%  10,375  15,88594.76% 94.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  327

0.00%

5.60%

 0

 574  901

 00.00%

5.24%

0.00%

5.37%


